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Week 1 Games

35 Bailey's Bashers

41 You Can't Handle the Truth!
27 Fifty-Niner's

29 Landsharks

31 Mighty Mex

35 Trojan Pride

Week 2 Games

52 Bailey's Bashers
33 Mini-Ditkas

32 Fifty-Niner's

47 Rabid Chihuahuas
55 Mighty Mex

54 The Big Johnson

Week 3 Games

45 Bailey's Bashers
46 Mini-Ditkas

51 Fifty-Niner's

48 Rabid Chihuahuas
35 Mighty Mex

54 The Big Johnson

Week 4 Games

52 Bailey's Bashers

42 Mini-Ditkas

42 You Can't Handle the Truth!
35 TB BOUND

52 Landsharks

89 Suds-N-Studs

Week 5 Games

30 Bailey's Bashers

42 Mini-Ditkas

36 You Can't Handle the Truth!
43 TB BOUND

45 Fifty-Niner's

38 Suds-N-Studs

Week 6 Games

51 Bailey's Bashers

61 Mini-Ditkas

49 You Can't Handle the Truth!
31 TB BOUND

38 Fifty-Niner's

60 Landsharks

Week 7 Games

50 Bailey's Bashers

33 Mini-Ditkas

50 You Can't Handle the Truth!
40 TB BOUND

44 Landsharks

38 Suds-N-Studs

43
31
49
52
75
53

33
61
44
50
39
35

66
37
33
48
39
50

35
42
51
49
42
62

41
55
29
41
43
28

50
49
57
73
32
37

44
28
47
55
36
47

Mini-Ditkas

TB BOUND

Rabid Chihuahuas
Suds-N-Studs
The Big Johnson
Berg's Bastards

You Can't Handle the Truth!
TB BOUND

Landsharks
Suds-N-Studs

Trojan Pride

Berg's Bastards

TB BOUND

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Suds-N-Studs
Landsharks

Berg's Bastards

Trojan Pride

Fifty-Niner's

Rabid Chihuahuas
Trojan Pride
Berg's Bastards
Mighty Mex

The Big Johnson

Rabid Chihuahuas
Landsharks
Mighty Mex

The Big Johnson
Trojan Pride
Berg's Bastards

Berg's Bastards
Trojan Pride
Suds-N-Studs
Rabid Chihuahuas
Mighty Mex

The Big Johnson

Trojan Pride

The Big Johnson
Rabid Chihuahuas
Fifty-Niner's
Berg's Bastards
Mighty Mex

Tie Breaker: Tie (9 - 9)

Tie Breaker: Rabid Chihuahuas (19 - 4)
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Week 8 Games

40 Bailey's Bashers 42
41 Mini-Ditkas 40
35 You Can't Handle the Truth! 50
42 TB BOUND 45
58 Fifty-Niner's 43
55 Rabid Chihuahuas 66
Week 9 Games
40 Bailey's Bashers 31

36 Mini-Ditkas 39
50 You Can't Handle the Truth! 45
62 TB BOUND 38
52 Fifty-Niner's 44

88 Rabid Chihuahuas

Week 10 Games
49 Bailey's Bashers

41

60

41 Mini-Ditkas 33
33 You Can't Handle the Truth! 50
67 TB BOUND 37
73 Rabid Chihuahuas 39
36 Suds-N-Studs 46
Week 11 Games
37 Bailey's Bashers 31
48 Mini-Ditkas 38
29 You Can't Handle the Truth! 52
50 TB BOUND 25
61 Rabid Chihuahuas 47
17 Landsharks 53
Week 12 Games
82 Bailey's Bashers 35
45 You Can't Handle the Truth! 54
73 Fifty-Niner's 67

42 Landsharks
58 Mighty Mex
49 Trojan Pride

Week 13 Games

34 Bailey's Bashers
32 Mini-Ditkas

27 Fifty-Niner's

55 Rabid Chihuahuas
58 Mighty Mex

36 The Big Johnson

Week 14 Games

37 Bailey's Bashers
62 Mini-Ditkas

34 Fifty-Niner's

62 Rabid Chihuahuas
26 Mighty Mex

41 The Big Johnson

36
64
54

67
38
44
47
33
61

68
33
48
44
58
71

Landsharks
Suds-N-Studs
Berg's Bastards
Mighty Mex

The Big Johnson
Trojan Pride

Suds-N-Studs
Mighty Mex
Landsharks
Trojan Pride
Berg's Bastards
The Big Johnson

The Big Johnson
Berg's Bastards
Fifty-Niner's
Landsharks
Mighty Mex
Trojan Pride

Mighty Mex
Fifty-Niner's

The Big Johnson
Suds-N-Studs
Berg's Bastards
Trojan Pride

Mini-Ditkas

TB BOUND

Rabid Chihuahuas
Suds-N-Studs
The Big Johnson
Berg's Bastards

You Can't Handle the Truth!
TB BOUND

Landsharks
Suds-N-Studs

Trojan Pride

Berg's Bastards

TB BOUND

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Suds-N-Studs
Landsharks

Berg's Bastards

Trojan Pride
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Playoff Week 1 Games

76 Rabid Chihuahuas
44 Berg's Bastards
38 Landsharks

53 Bailey's Bashers
44 Suds-N-Studs

32 Trojan Pride

Playoff Week 2 Games

62 Rabid Chihuahuas
52 TB BOUND

44  Fifty-Niner's

38 Bailey's Bashers
34 The Big Johnson
29 Suds-N-Studs

Playoff Week 3 Games

31 Rabid Chihuahuas

66 You Can't Handle the Truth!
65 Berg's Bastards

65 Mini-Ditkas

62 Bailey's Bashers

51 The Big Johnson

42
37
19
59
47
70

43
38
49
54
57
33

53
35
43
27
26
66

TB BOUND

Mini-Ditkas

Fifty-Niner's

The Big Johnson

Mighty Mex

You Can't Handle the Truth!

Landsharks

Berg's Bastards
Mini-Ditkas

Mighty Mex

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Trojan Pride

TB BOUND
Mighty Mex
Landsharks
Trojan Pride
Suds-N-Studs
Fifty-Niner's
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